

TITLE SUIT No.1119 of 2020

Present: Present: Sri Subhash Kr. Kar, Judge-in-Charge of Bench-IV.

Order No. 22

Dated: 20.01.2023.

Ld. P. O. has been retired.

To day is fixed for DWs.

Both parties has filed their separate haziras.

Fix 09.03.2023 for DWs.

*Judge-in-Charge, Bench-V.
City Civil Court, Calcutta.*