

TITLE SUIT No.1119 of 2020CNR No. WBCC 01-003882-2020
Present: Sri Partha Pratim Chakraborty, Ld. Judge Bench VII
is-in-Charge of Bench-IV(Code No. WB01240)

Order No. 24

Dated: 11.05.2023.

P. O. has been retired.

To day is fixed for DWs. and hearing petition u/o. 18 Rule 17 C. P. C.

Both parties has filed their separate haziras.

Fix 11.07.2023 for DWs. and hearing petition u/o. 18 Rule 17 C. P. C.

*Judge-in-Charge, Bench-IV.
City Civil Court, Calcutta.*