

TITLE SUIT No.1119 of 2020CNR No. WBCC 01-003882-2020
Present: Sri Subhrajit Basu, Ld. Judge of Bench-IV(Code No. WB01238)

Order No. 39

Dated: 14.07.2025

To day the matter is fixed for filing amended plaint.

Ld. Advocates for the plaintiff and defendant files haziras.

Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff also files an amended plaint.

Copy served.

Fix 09.09.2025 for filing written statement by the substituted plaintiffs.

Judge-Bench-IV.
City Civil Court,Calcutta.